Model No. HP1300S HAMMER DRILL 13MM

Page 1/1



Model No. HP1300S HAMMER DRILL 13MM Page 1/2
Item Parts No. Description IC| QTy N/O Opt. 1 Opt. 2 NOTE
001 251425-3 - FLAT HEAD SCREW M6X22 1
003-1A 192877-8 DRILL CHUCK S13 1
004A 3212921 SPINDLE 1 *
004-1A 323785-4 SPINDLE S 1
004-1B 3237854 SPINDLE 1
005A 254011-9 WOODRUFF KEY 4 1 *
006 216002-8 STEEL BALL 4.8 1
007 211206-7 BALL BEARING 6202LLB 1
008 253070-0 FLAT WASHER 15 2
009A 221663-1 HELICAL GEAR 62 1 *
009-1A 226495-1 HELICAL GEAR 62 X 1
009-1B 226495-1 HELICAL GEAR 62 1
010 153120-0 CAM COMPLETE 1
011 232053-3 LEAF SPRING 1
012 411623-3 KNOB 1
013 3211111 SHIFTER PIN 1
014-3 182400-7 HOUSING SET 1
c10 817609-9 CAUTION LABEL 1
D10 INC. 39
017 911124-6 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X14 2
018C1 633183-7 FIELD 220V 1
019 211028-5 BALL BEARING 627LB 1
020 681614-0 INSULATION WASHER 1
021C3 511958-3 ARMATURE ASS'Y 220V 1
D10 INC. 19,20,22,23
022 241812-4 FAN 58 1
023 211033-2 BALL BEARING 608LB 1
024C1A 191950-1 CARBON BRUSH CB-415 1 *
024C2A 195012-7 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-415 < 1
024C2B 195012-7 CARBON BRUSH SET CB-415 1
026 342460-3 HOOK 1
028F_ 651256-4 SWITCH SGEL106CV-1A 1
029-2 651478-6 SWITCH VTX11 1
030A_ 911133-5 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X18 2
031B1 687053-2 STRAIN RELIEF 1
032B_ 682504-0 CORD GUARD 10-85 1
033R1 691005-7 POWER SUPPLY CORD 0.75-2-2.0 1
035-1 911143-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22 6
036 815559-2 NAME PLATE HP1300S 1
037-1 911143-2 PAN HEAD SCREW M4X22 1
039-3 182400-7 HOUSING SET 1
c10 817609-9 CAUTION LABEL 1
D10 INC. 14
400-1 763432-9 CHUCK KEY S13 1
401 410102-8 KEY HOLDER 1
402-2A 181949-4 STEEL CARRYING CASE 1 *
402-3A 824700-6 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 0 1
c10 417496-2 LATCH 2
Please order the parts with a part number. Print Date 2018/04/02



Model No. HP1300S HAMMER DRILL 13MM Page 2/2
Item Parts No. Description IC| QTy N/O Opt. 1 Opt. 2 NOTE
C20 417497-0 HANDLE 1
C30 819143-5 MAKITA LABEL 1
402-3B 824700-6 PLASTIC CARRYING CASE 1
c10 417496-2 LATCH 2
C20 417497-0 HANDLE 1
C30 819143-5 MAKITA LABEL 1
403-4 152491-2 GRIP 36 COMPLETE 1
Please order the parts with a part number. Print Date 2018/04/02



